
This schedule includes full Mobile Market food distributions. Mini and Pop-Up Mobile Market food distributions 
will be updated daily via Facebook. To sign up for reminders, text “Market” to 219-500-6464 

As part of our initiative to make healthy food options more available to Northwest Indiana Neighbors, Mobile Markets are
DRIVE THRU ONLY and offer FREE fruits, vegetables, protein, and other nutritious items to help meet your family s̓ needs. 

All are welcome. Please view listed start times.    

  
January 2024

11am
Fri, Jan 5

Sat, Jan 6
9 am

Wed, Jan 3 Recovery Connection
505 Don Hovey Dr, Valparaiso

Thu, Jan 4 East Chicago Lighthouse Charter School
3916 Pulaski Street, East Chicago2 pm

3 pm

Food Bank of Northwest Indiana
6490 Broadway, Merrillville

Valparaiso Family YMCA Pavilion
1201 Cumberland Crossing Dr

Tue, Jan 9
1 pm

Unity Outreach Ministries 
1441 E Delaware St, Gary

Wed, Jan 10
1 pm

Faith Bible Church
15327 Cline Ave, Lowell

Our Lady of Grace
3025 Highway Ave, Highland

Community Stroke and Rehabilitation Center
10215 Broadway, Crown Point

*denotes sponsorship by Foundations of East Chicago 

thu, Jan 11
11 am

Fri, Jan 12

Sat, Jan 13
9 am

MSI Express INC - Suite C
6515 Ameriplex Drive, Portage

10 am

Food Bank of Northwest Indiana
6490 Broadway, Merrillville

tue, Jan 16
12 pm

First come first serve while supplies last.

Iglesia Shalom
4334 Tod Ave, East Chicago

Portage High School - Door G
6270 US Hwy 6, Portage

Hobart Assembly
7545 E. Ridge Rd, Hobart

Christ Temple True Holiness
2223 E 21st Ave, Gary

St Teresa of Avila
1604 E Lincolnway, Valparaiso

Food Bank of Northwest Indiana
6490 Broadway, Merrillville

Food Bank of Northwest Indiana
6490 Broadway, Merrillville

St Helen Church
302 Madison St, Hebron

Public Work Building
400 Lincoln Ave, New Chicago

United Pentecostal Church
2865 Willowdale Road, Portage

4 pm
Fri, Jan 19

Tue, Jan 23
2 pm

wed, Jan 17

Thu, Jan 18
4 pm

1 pm

Wed, Jan 24
2 pm

Thu, Jan 25
12 pm

Fri, Jan 26
11 am

Sat, Jan 27

Tue, Jan 30
1 pm

9 am

Wed, Jan 31
11 am


